
   
 

GREATER HOLYOKE YMCA 
171 Pine Street 
Holyoke, MA 01040 
P 413 534 5631 F 413 536 9622    
www.holyokeymca.org 

Greater Holyoke YMCA Child Care 
Holiday/Approved Closure Schedule 

July 1, 2022 – June 30, 2023 
 

These are days the YMCA does not offer full day childcare programs: 

Month/Day/Year Day of the Week Holiday Name, if applicable 

7/1/22 Friday Professional Development 

7/4/22 Monday 4th of July 
 8/26/22 Friday Professional Development 

9/5/22 Monday Labor Day 

10/10/22 Monday Columbus Day 
 11/11/22 Friday Veteran’s Day/PD Day 

11/24/22 Thursday Thanksgiving 

11/25/22 Friday Thanksgiving break 

12/26/22 Monday Christmas 
 1/2/23 Monday New Years 

1/16/23 Monday MLK Day 

2/20/23 Monday  Presidents Day 

4/7/23 Friday Good Friday/PD Day 

4/17/23 Monday Patriots Day 

5/29/23 Monday Memorial Day 

6/19/23 Monday Juneteenth 

6/23/23 Friday Professional Day 
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